Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The marriage , however, was extremely happy, and the wife seems to have been an

important in her husband's work

IN1842 when he was..................... he went in for the entrance examination to the great Ecole
Norm ale.

It stimulated other scientists to study the ............. of germs.

Rigorously here means

The boy was absolutely cured who had been bitten by a dog

In at the age of twenty-six he became Deputy-Professor of Chemistry

Pasteur's discoveries

other scientists to try similar methods of cure.

Mucus means

At the age of fifty five he began to study the................... disease named Anthrax.

His father had been one of Napoleon's

Valour means

Surgeons were unwillingly (not willing to ready) to operate except as a last resort.

He was already much interested in................

Pasteur "brought the facts of disease and death from the realm of the into the realm of the
natural.

His treatment was very successful in decreasing the

Answers Choice

C
D

DOomP» DOWP DOWP DOmP U0WP DOEP» 0U0WP» 0U0OmE

UowW» UOWr TOWr DOWmP

> DO® > DOBP

. factor

. part

. reason
. work

. Twelve
. Twenty
Fifteen
Thirty

Beauty
Ugliness
Habits
Alertness

carelessly
carefully

un attentively
recklessly

healthy
terrier
mad
big

1748
1848
1948
1648

Shook up
stirred up
Lifted up
Woke up

stool
vomit
urine
thick liquid in nose

Birds

. Human
Cattle
Fish

. Conscripts
. Amateur

. Mercinery
. Writer

bravery
cowardice
reluctance
sheepishness

The last point

The final idea

The important action
The last action

Mathematics
social sciences
Chemistry
Botany

Supernatural

Strange
Unnatrual
Horrible

epidemic
speed
. birth-rate
. growth



16

17

18

19

20

Flourish means

Puddle means

In 1860 the French Academy offered a prize to Pasture that spontaneous
impossible

Puddle means

Mucus means

ow>

oOw

oow

oow

Lose
Decline
Surrender

Pump
paddle
pouch

. Acceleration

Certification
Generalization

paddle
pump
pouch

Stool
Vomit
Unine



