

English Fsc Part 2 Chapter 14 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The marriage , however, was extremely happy, and the wife seems to have been an important in her husband's work	A. factor B. part C. reason D. work
2	In1842 when he was he went in for the entrance examination to the great Ecole Norm ale.	A. Twelve B. Twenty C. Fifteen D. Thirty
3	It stimulated other scientists to study the of germs.	A. Beauty B. Ugliness C. Habits D. Alertness
4	Rigorously here means	A. carelessly B. carefully C. un attentively D. recklessly
5	The boy was absolutely cured who had been bitten by a dog	A. healthy B. terrier C. mad D. big
6	In at the age of twenty-six he became Deputy-Professor of Chemistry	A. 1748 B. 1848 C. 1948 D. 1648
7	Pasteur's discoveries other scientists to try similar methods of cure.	A. Shook up B. stirred up C. Lifted up D. Woke up
8	Mucus means	A. stool B. vomit C. urine D. thick liquid in nose
9	At the age of fifty five he began to study the disease named Anthrax.	A. Birds B. Human C. Cattle D. Fish
10	His father had been one of Napoleon's	A. Conscripts B. Amateur C. Mercinery D. Writer
11	Valour means	A. bravery B. cowardice C. reluctance D. sheepishness
12	Surgeons were unwillingly (not willing to ready) to operate except as <u>a last resort.</u>	A. The last point B. The final idea C. The important action D. The last action
13	He was already much interested in	A. Mathematics B. social sciences C. Chemistry D. Botany
14	Pasteur "brought the facts of disease and death from the realm of the into the realm of the natural	A. Supernatural B. Strange C. Unnatrual D. Horrible
15	His treatment was very successful in decreasing the	A. epidemic B. speed C. birth-rate D. growth

16	Flourish means	A. Lose B. Decline C. Surrender D. Prosper
17	Puddle means	A. Pond of dirty water B. Pump C. paddle D. pouch
18	In 1860 the French Academy offered a prize to Pasture that spontaneous was impossible	A. Generation B. Acceleration C. Certification D. Generalization
19	Puddle means	A. pond of dirty water B. paddle C. pump D. pouch
20	Mucus means	A. Thick liquid in nose B. Stool C. Vomit D. Unine